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100 Teaching Notes 

Teaching Notes 
 

Teaching notes are available for all cases printed in this journal. Please contact the 

authors to obtain the teaching notes. 

 

Interior Craftsmanship, Inc.: Re-Inventing a Small Business in a Struggling 

Industry Through Succession Planning 

Annette Baron 

William Paterson University 

Cotsakos College of Business 

Marketing and Management Department 

1600 Valley Road, Wayne, NJ 07470 

973-720-4040 

BARONA6@wpunj.edu 

 

Through Good Times and Bad:  Managing Strategic Partnerships   

Kenneth Embry 

Saint Leo University 

33701 State Road 52  

Saint Leo, FL 33574-6665 

Kenneth.Embry@saintleo.edu 

 

The Battle Between Personal Performance and Work Policies 

Joanne Snead 

Saint Leo University 

33701 State Road 52  

Saint Leo, FL 33574-6665 

joanne.snead@email.saintleo.edu 

 

The ACSB Self Study Process 

College of Business 
Albany State University 

Albany, GA 31705 
Devi.akella@asurams.edu 

229-4304775 

 

Coup d’État 

James Womick 

Saint Leo University 

33701 State Road 52  

Saint Leo, FL 33574-6665 

James.Womick@saintleo.edu 
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Dr. George Campbell  

Lauren E. Kuhn, A. Paige Krispin 

Medical University of South Carolina Endodontics 

James B. Edwards College of Dental Medicine 

29 Bee Street, DC 550 

Charleston, SC 29425 

Office 843- 792-2188 

laurenkuhn1@gmail.com 

 

The Case of Dr. Jessica Sanders 

Lauren E. Kuhn, James Womick 

Medical University of South Carolina Endodontics 

James B. Edwards College of Dental Medicine 

29 Bee Street, DC 550 

Charleston, SC 29425 

Office 843- 792-2188 

laurenkuhn1@gmail.com 

 

To Tell or Not to Tell? Or Do I Have to Tell? 

Michelle E. Ziegler 

Medical University of South Carolina 

James B. Edwards College of Dental Medicine 

29 Bee Street, DC 550 

Charleston, SC 29425 

Office 843- 792-2188 

zieglerm@musc.edu 

 

Lucy Jordan 

Michelle E. Ziegler 

Medical University of South Carolina 

James B. Edwards College of Dental Medicine 

29 Bee Street, DC 550 

Charleston, SC 29425 

Office 843- 792-2188 

zieglerm@musc.edu 

 

U.S. Math Recovery Council® - Revenue Recognition and Other Issues 

Steven Johnson 

College of Business 

Minnesota State University, Mankato 

507.389.2760 

steven.johnson@mnsu.edu 
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AB InBev’s Offer for SABMiller: The Danger of Delay 

John S. Marsh 

University of Mary Washington 

540-654-1450 

jmarsh@umw.edu 

 

Windstream Services 

Leslie Kren 

Lubar School of Business 

University of WI - Milwaukee 

3202 N. Maryland 

office N326G 

Milwaukee, WI 53201 

414 229-6075 

lkren@uwm.edu 

 

Green and Black Vehicle Dealership, LLP 

Nancy J. Swanson 

Valdosta State University 

Langdale College of Business 

229 245-3810 (office) 

njswanson@valdosta.edu 

 

 

mailto:lkren@uwm.edu

